
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

22 

15 

2 

37 

29 

1 

57 

Name 

Robert Bodin 

Steve Konsin 

Tom Cotter 

Serena Stephenson 

Bill Stelcher 

Lamar Beck 

Brian Cotter 

Disp 

1500 cc 

5424 cc 

1360 cc 

3310 cc 

1200 cc 

Car Description 

1957 Devin Ryan Special Sport Racer-One Off 

1953 MG TD 

1952 Cunningham C-3 Vignale Coupe 

1964 Austin Mini GT4 (now GTL) car 

1928 Ford Speedster 

1929 Ford Model A 

1969 Formula  VEE 

In Lap 

7 

6 

4 

1 

6 

0 

0 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

1:54.035 

1:55.078 

2:04.593 

2:14.069 

2:33.530 

Hometown 

Stuart FL 

Roswell GA 

Davidson NC 

Garnet Valley PA 

Bradenton FL 

Upatoi GA 

Atlanta GA 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race Duration: 13:59.429 

Printed: 10/16/2021 1:53:54 PM 

Co-Chiefs of Timing & Scoring: Bill & Patty Dwyer Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  B&P Services 

Margin of Victory 

4.875 

Avg. Speed 

51.035 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.035 

Best Speed 

53.668 

Best Lap by 

22 - Robert Bodin 

Chattanooga Motorcar Festival 

Grp 2-Sports and Racing Cars 1920 - 1964 

Race 3 

Race started at 13:33:14 

Chattanooga Street Course 1.700 miles 

10/16/2021 01:15 PM 


